
U 17 SM

Umeå , 19.-3/20/2022

Klass

WW 17 (2005-2008)
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

53kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Agnes Lundgren Sundsvalls AIK
VFA 9:0

52
VPO 4:0

37
VPO 8:2

33
VSU 10:

46
4:00

14
 4 16 32 3.II

2 Elena Makar Fagersta kampsportcenter
1:51

01
0:24

03
 0  0  0 12.

3 Stella Hildur Sörö Trollhättans AK
4:00

14
VFA 5:0

52
4:00

11
 1  7  8 8.

4 Elna Federley Svedala BK
VPO 7:1

33
VFA 4:0

55 ÖS
VPO 4:0

37
VPO 1:1

31
 4 14 16 2.I

5 Maya Wikman Umeå Brottning
3:48

06
0:28

04
 0  0  0 12.

6 Emmie Hedlund Sandvikens Brottarklubb
VSU 10:

45 ÖS
3:44

07
1:46

01
 1  4 10 7.

7 Ebba Öhman Sundsvalls AIK
ÖS

4:00

01
VSU 12:

46
4:00

04
 1  4 12 5.III

Pool B

1 Ami Olsson ÖIS
VSU 10:

42
VPO 3:0

33
VSU 11:

44
VSU 10:

46
 4 15 34 1.I

2 Maya Gröndal Härnösands brottarklubb
0:54

01
VSU 13:

45
3:39

03
 1  4 13 10.

3 Matilda Jarding BK Atlas
VPO 10:

34
4:00

01
VFA 10:0

52 ÖS
 2  8 20 4.II

4 Liv Andersson Wulgue Girl fighters brottarklubb
4:00

13
VPO 10:

36
1:15

01
 1  4 15 9.

5 Ada Johansson Norbergs Brottarklubb
0:47

06
2:32

12
 0  1  2 11.

6 Elin Mirheden Dalby BK
VFA 2:0

55
4:00

14 ÖS
1:03

01
 1  6  9 7.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V

4-1 Elna Federley - Agnes Lundgren

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Agnes Lundgren Sundsvalls AIK 3 3.PS 2:0

Pool B 3 Matilda Jarding BK Atlas 0 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Elna Federley Svedala BK 0 2.03:02

Pool B 1 Ami Olsson ÖIS 4 1.TÜ 0:10

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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